

OD-54

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

WPO/914/2025

DR. DIPANKAR CHAKRABARTI
VS
ALLAHABAD BANK (NOW INDIAN BANK AFTER AMALGAMATION)
AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: 13th April, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Dipankar Chakrabarti (in person)

1. As per the prayer made by the petitioner, let the matter appear on 11th June, 2026 at 3:00 P.M.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

gb.